
CHAIR
Michelle Howard
Founder/Creative Director
Flora Couture
michelle@floracouture.com

SPONSORS
AGNYC Productions
Photography
www.agnyc.pro
Ivan Piedra
ivan@agnycproductions.com

Bakers Man Productions 
LLC
Event Videography
www.bakersman.com
Aaron Steven
aaron.steven@bakersman.com

BBJ Latavola
Linen Rental
www.bbjlatavola.com
Robin Denny
rdenny@bbjlatavola.com

Bright Event Rentals
Event Furniture
www.bright.com
Chandler Mrlik
cmrlik@peerlesseventsandtents.
com

Las Vegas Floral Whole-
sale
Floral Wholesale
www.lvfloral.com
Debra Newson
sales@lvfloral.com

Monarch Florals
Florist
www.monarchflorals.com
Brian Montague
brian@monarchflorals.com

Mystic Farms
Floral Manufacturer
www.mysticflowers.com
Pedro Borja
pborja@mysticflowers.com

Smithers-Oasis
Floral Products Manufacturer
www.oasisfloralproducts.com
Kelly Mace
kmace@smithersoasis.com

SpotMyPhotos
Photography
www.spotmyphotos.com
Ryan Jacobs
ryan@spotmyphotos.com

Swapcard
Event Mobile App
www.swapcard.com
Robert Chain
bob@swapcard.com

Verterra
Dinnerware
www.verterra.com
Michael Dwork
michael@verterra.com

catersource-tse.com  |  #CSTSE24

VENUE
Austin Convention Center 
Exhibit Hall Floor

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 15

CHAIR
Colton Staver
Director of Floral & Design
The JDK Group Catering & Events
colton@thejdkgroup.com

CHAIR
Matthew Crowe
Sr Designer and Sales Manager
Hilton Norfolk The Main
matthew.crowe@themainnorfolk.com

TABLESCAPE COMPETITION


